MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

TEAM RESULTS - D1 BOYS

(15:48.9 79:04.4)

(16:16.5 81:22.2)

(16:27.9 82:19.2)

(16:29.0 82:25.0)

(16:29.2 82:25.7)

1. 27 PINCKNEY

1 1 David Emery 12 15:34.8
2 2 Mike Katsefaras 11 15:39.6
3 7 Brian Hankins 11 15:55.1
4 8 Jake Hohl 11 15:57.0
5 9 Matt Wines 10 15:58.3
6 ( 11) Brenden Marcum 12 15:59.6
7 ( 39) Matt Brunner 11 16:25.0
2. 140 NOVI

1 14 Michael Wheat 12 16:01.8
2 21 Alex Prasad 12 16:10.2
3 24 Joshua Lumley 11 16:16.7
4 38 Kenneth MacDonough 12 16:24.6
5 43 Michael Beard 12 16:29.3
6 ( 46) Scott Wagner 12 16:32.3
7 ( 70) Aaron Croad 11 16:41.9
3 231 TRAVERSE CITY CENTRAL

1 22 Kevin Tarczon 12 16:11.2
2 30 Putman Elliot 12 16:18.2
3 57 Jesse Smith 12 16:35.8
4 59 Alex Lance 10 16:36.5
5 63 lan Connick 12 16:37.8
6 ( 66) Evan Dancer 10 16:38.2
7 ( 90) Jacob Secor 11 16:53.0
4 231 TRAVERSE CITY WEST

1 25 Ben Kubesh 12 16:16.8
2 29 Peter Martin 12 16:17.8
3 36 Erik Wilson 10 16:24.0
4 47 Geoff Burns 11 16:32.5
5 94 Mitch Snider 9 16:54.2
6 (139) Nick Deering 12 17:23.3
7 (143) lan Butler 10 17:25.7
5. 246 HIGHLAND-MILFORD

1 19 Devin McKeown 12 16:08.1
2 28 Robert Feigley 11 16:17.5
3 32 Stephen Fuelling 11 16:20.2
4 51 Andrew McKeachie 11 16:33.8
5 116 Nicholas Burt 9 17:06.4
6 (134) Adam Nehasil 10 17:18.8
7 (158) Keith Johnson 11 17:35.0
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(16:34.3 82:51.4)

(16:28.9 82:24.1)

(16:35.3 82:56.3)

(16:36.7 83:03.4)

(16:36.5 83:02.3)

6. 271 SALINE

1 35 Tommy Hunt 10 16:23.8
2 40 Brian Conn 10 16:26.0
3 41 Andrew Harper 9 16:26.5
4 72 Blake Johnson 11 16:44.8
5 83 Sam Bender 12 16:50.6
6 (103) Brian Hernandez 11 16:58.1
7 (115) Joe Zill 12 17:06.1
7. 275 WARREN DELASALLE

1 5 Ben Miller 10 15:53.3
2 16 Adam Haag 12 16:03.1
3 68 Jordan Eccleston 11 16:39.4
4 88 Josh Eccleston 11 16:51.9
5 98 Greg Baade 11 16:56.7
6 (165) Cy Rybicki 11 17:39.7
7 (167) Patrick Vaughn 10 17:40.4
8 285 PORTAGE NORTHERN

1 20 Nick Olson 12 16:08.1
2 45 Josh Holcomb 12 16:32.0
3 48 Josh Kieser 12 16:32.7
4 73 Shaun Slater 10 16:47.0
5 99 Taylor Williams 10 16:56.8
6 (106) Sean Ohman 10 17:01.9
7 (117) David Demulder 12 17:08.2
9. 301 ANN ARBOR PIONEER

1 50 Paul Versluis 12 16:33.6
2 60 Eric Hubbard 11 16:36.9
3 62 Dan Culbertson 10 16:37.6
4 64 Charlie Cavell 11 16:37.8
5 65 Mike Weisbuch 12 16:37.9
6 89) David Cogswell 11 16:52.7
7 (104) Austin Taylor 12 16:58.1
10. 302 LAKE ORION

1 13 Ryan Ziolko 10 16:01.5
2 58 Max Hock 12 16:36.1
3 74 Douglas Mack 10 16:47.5
4 78 Kyle Lawton 11 16:48.7
5 79 Nathan Ziolko 9 16:48.9
6 (137) Sean Bone 9 17:21.5
7 (162) lan Prochaska 10 17:37.7
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

11. 325 MONROE (16:34.3 82:51.3)
1 3 Cole Sanseverino 12 15:45.6

2 23 Justin Heck 11 16:14.5

3 92 Kane Johnson 12 16:53.5

4 102 Jacob Burman 12 16:58.0

5 105 Nathan Perez 12 17:00.1

6 (114) Wesley Long 11 17:06.0

7 (174) Drew Sanseverino 9 17:49.7
12. 327 PLYMOUTH (16:38.2 83:10.7)
1 12 Anthony Scaparo 12 16:00.5

2 49 Derek Lax 10 16:32.8

3 54 Cristian Chagas 12 16:34.5

4 93 Justin Huey 11 16:53.9

5 119 Patrick Slavens 12 17:09.4

6 (153) Alex Noble 11 17:31.0

7 (183) Henry Xu 12 18:14.4
13. 375 ROCHESTER ADAMS (16:45.1 83:45.2)
1 27 Dave Demres 12 16:17.3

2 56 Tim Huwer 11 16:35.5

3 82 Mike Reimann 10 16:49.8

4 86 Steve Miller 11 16:51.3

5 124 Brendan Sullivan 11 17:11.6

6 (146) Joe Urda 12 17:27.6

7 (156) Kevin Liu 11 17:32.5
14. 378 ROCKFORD (16:45.7 83:48.2)
1 34 Kevin Vermeer 12 16:23.6

2 55 Sean Johnston 12 16:34.7

3 71 Andrew Hawks 12 16:44.1

4 100 Christopher Paas 11 16:57.3

5 118 Brett May 12 17:08.7

6 (125) George Goad 10 17:12.5

7 (168) Mike Albano 12 17:40.8
15. 408 TROY ATHENS (16:45.5 83:47.5)

(173)
(187)
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Neal Duggan
Chris Tassen
Jon Hordos
Angelo Dimambro
Alex Sway-Tin
Jason Luibrand
Matt Shaheen
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(16:46.6 83:52.6)

(16:52.2 84:20.9)

(16:50.3 84:11.1)

(16:53.2 84:25.7)

(16:53.7 84:28.3)

16. 414 GROSSE POINTE SOUTH

1 10 Edwin Gay 10 15:58.8
2 95 Kevin Lynch 9 16:55.4
3 97 Nathan Monahan 12 16:56.2
4 101 Brendan Buckley 12 16:57.7
5 111 Danforth Holley 10 17:04.8
6 (113) John Davies 10 17:05.4
7 (122) Joel Gilpin 11 17:10.8
17. 430 DETROIT U-D JESUIT

1 42 Phil Fattore 11 16:28.8
2 76 James Pearson 11 16:48.2
3 85 Phil Clark 11 16:51.0
4 107 David Funke 10 17:03.3
5 120 Ben Bonenfant 12 17:10.0
6 (148) Mike Palmer 12 17:28.2
7 (169) James Holly 12 17:41.2
18. 442 GROSSE POINTE NORTH

1 6 Robbie Fisher 12 15:54.2
2 69 Alex Davenport 12 16:39.7
3 91 Andy Vanegmond 12 16:53.2
4 135 Paul Smith 12 17:19.9
5 141 Matt Vanegmond 10 17:24.4
6 (170) Chuck Witt 12 17:44.1
7 (180) Alex Kopacka 10 18:08.7
19. 447 HOWELL

1 26 Steven Marcinkowski 11 16:17.2
2 53 Travis Hughes 12 16:34.1
3 112 Chris Parent 10 17:05.3
4 123 Logan Hatfield 12 17:11.1
5 133 Brandon Price 10 17:18.3
6 (159) Chad LaRowe 12 17:35.3
7 (171) Steven Harvey 10 17:46.3
20. 455 WHITE LAKE LAKELAND

1 15 Luke Heiman 12 16:02.1
2 77 Josh Clements 11 16:48.5
3 80 Brent Jacoby 10 16:49.0
4 138 Derek Probstfeld 11 17:22.8
5 145 Stefan Morell 9 17:26.3
6 (150) Parker Snavely 10 17:29.5
7 (152) Chris Follick 12 17:30.4
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(16:57.5 84:47.3)

(17:01.1 85:05.2)

(17:03.8 85:19.0)

(17:05.8 85:28.6)

(17:05.1 85:25.3)

21. 478 UTICA FORD
1 44 Pat Webster 12 16:30.0
2 61 Carlton Allen 12 16:37.1
3 108 Brian Ciarkowski 12 17:04.1
4 121 Phil Kosky 10 17:10.5
5 144 Steve Chojnacki 12 17:25.9
6 (166) Frank Gibbs 11 17:40.2
7 (175) Brent Swee 11 17:53.0
22. 519 LIVONIA CHURCHILL
1 67 Joseph Varilone 11 16:38.9
2 84 Mark Waterbury 10 16:50.6
3 110 Brandon Grysko 11 17:04.4
4 127 Mark Freyberg 9 17:13.9
5 131 Paul Folk 11 17:17.7
6 (132) Brian Robertson 12 17:18.0
7 (140) Mark Pilat 12 17:24.4
23. 538 BRIGHTON
1 18 Matt Neely 11 16:07.5
2 87 Josh Partridge 9 16:51.9
3 128 Matt Emmorey 11 17:16.2
4 142 Neil Smith 10 17:24.8
5 163 Tom Gienapp 12 17:39.0
6 (164) John Childers 10 17:39.1
7 (182) Nick Berry 10 18:12.8
24. 545 HUDSONVILLE
1 52 Nick Rinck 12 16:34.0
2 81 Zechariah Kemper 12 16:49.7
3 109 Keith Heyboer 11 17:04.2
4 149 Jared Koopman 11 17:29.2
5 154 Zach Jager 10 17:31.8
6 (155) Nathan Meeuwenberg 9 17:32.2
7 (178) Zach Jenkins 11 17:56.9
25. 549 ROCHESTER HILLS STONEY CREEK
1 31 Thiago Olson 12 16:19.6
2 96 Brian Schnurr 12 16:55.8
3 126 Ross Teach 12 17:13.5
4 136 Jon Knapp 10 17:20.6
5 160 Mike Skierski 11 17:36.1
6 (A77) Alex Welsh 9 17:56.5
7 (184) Justin Blaty 10 18:22.8
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

(17:12.4 86:01.6)

(17:47.2 88:55.7)

26. 600 HOLLAND WEST OTTAWA

1 37 Aaron Denner 12 16:24.5
2 129 Jake Rich 12 17:17.0
3 130 Ben Sasamoto 12 17:17.4
4 147 Jesse Luyk 11 17:28.0
5 157 Sam Thomas 11 17:35.0
6 (176) Kellen Mc Elrath 10 17:55.8
7 (188) Brandon Noble 11 18:36.0
27. 750 DETROIT MUMFORD

1 33 lIsaiah Ward 11 16:21.3
2 172 George Jackson 11 17:49.3
3 179 Lamont Chandler 9 18:02.9
4 181 Shaka Dukes 11 18:12.4
5 185 Brandon Reed 10 18:30.1
6 (186) Ramses Dukes 9 18:34.2
7 (189) Thomas Ratliff 9 18:38.1
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 BOYS

Place No. Name School Gr Time Pace
1 100 David Emery Pinckney 12 15:34.8 5:01
2 102 Mike Katsefaras Pinckney 11 15:39.6 5:03
3 90 Cole Sanseverino Monroe 12 15:45.6 5:05
4 217 Zach Romer Midland 11 15:46.5 5:05
5 162 Neal Duggan Troy Athens 12 15:50.1 5:06
6 179 Ben Miller Warren Delasalle 10 15:53.3 5:07
7 30 Robbie Fisher Grosse Pointe North 12 15:54.2 5:08
8 104 Brian Hankins Pinckney 11 15:55.1 5:08
9 213 Steve Tobochnik Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12 15:55.6 5:08

10 101 Jake Hohl Pinckney 11 15:57.0 5:09
11 202 Jon Manby East Kentwood 11 15:57.3 5:09
12 105 Matt Wines Pinckney 10 15:58.3 5:09
13 38 Edwin Gay Grosse Pointe South 10 15:58.8 5:09
14 103 Brenden Marcum Pinckney 12 15:59.6 5:09
15 110 Anthony Scaparo Plymouth 12 16:00.5 5:10
16 195 Gary Brownell Brownstown-Woodhaven 11 16:01.1 5:10
17 189 Matt VanderRoest Ann Arbor Huron 10 16:01.1 5:10
18 77 Ryan Ziolko Lake Orion 10 16:01.5 5:10
19 190 Jon Hurrell Bay City Western 10 16:01.7 5:10
20 98 Michael Wheat Novi 12 16:01.8 5:10
21 184 Luke Heiman White Lake Lakeland 12 16:02.1 5:10
22 191 Pablo Ruiz Bay City Western 10 16:02.5 5:10
23 178 Adam Haag Warren Delasalle 12 16:03.1 5:11
24 167 Chris Tassen Troy Athens 12 16:03.2 5:11
25 204 Pat Cassady Flushing 11 16:03.9 5:11
26 235 Joe OsentoskKi Temperance Bedford 12 16:05.1 5:11
27 210 Jeff Bonzheim Jenison 12 16:05.1 5:11
28 233 Alex Folk Temperance Bedford 12 16:06.3 5:12
29 12 Matt Neely Brighton 11 16:07.5 5:12
30 48 Devin McKeown Highland-Milford 12 16:08.1 5:12
31 114 Nick Olson Portage Northern 12 16:08.1 5:12
32 96 Alex Prasad Novi 12 16:10.2 5:13
33 153 Kevin Tarczon Traverse City Central 12 16:11.2 5:13
34 218 Jesse Robbins Muskegon Mona Shores 12 16:12.3 5:14
35 222 Alex Toloff Detroit Catholic Central 10 16:12.5 5:14
36 224 Kevin Hagan Okemos 12 16:14.2 5:14
37 86 Justin Heck Monroe 11 16:14.5 5:14
38 234 John Gulbronson Temperance Bedford 12 16:15.3 5:14
39 209 Kyle Hines Jackson 12 16:15.9 5:15
40 239 Jon Rock Utica Eisenhower 11 16:16.2 5:15
41 94 Joshua Lumley Novi 11 16:16.7 5:15
42 157 Ben Kubesh Traverse City West 12 16:16.8 5:15
43 61 Steven Marcinkowski Howell 11 16:17.2 5:15
44 120 Dave Demres Rochester Adams 12 16:17.3 5:15
45 44 Robert Feigley Highland-Milford 11 16:17.5 5:15
46 158 Peter Martin Traverse City West 12 16:17.8 5:15
47 149 Putman Elliot Traverse City Central 12 16:18.2 5:15
48 128 Thiago Olson Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 12 16:19.6 5:16
49 45 Stephen Fuelling Highland-Milford 11 16:20.2 5:16
50 21 lsaiah Ward Detroit Mumford 11 16:21.3 5:16
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 BOYS

Place No. Name School Gr Time Pace
51 212 Mario Cooper Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12 16:22.1 5:17
52 200 Saeed Saleh Dearborn Fordson 11 16:22.5 5:17
53 227 Jack Bieterman Rochester 12 16:23.2 5:17
54 139 Kevin Vermeer Rockford 12 16:23.6 5:17
55 144 Tommy Hunt Saline 10 16:23.8 5:17
56 160 Erik Wilson Traverse City West 10 16:24.0 5:17
57 196 Duncan Spitz Canton 10 16:24.2 5:17
58 50 Aaron Denner Holland West Ottawa 12 16:24.5 5:17
59 95 Kenneth MacDonough Novi 12 16:24.6 5:17
60 99 Matt Brunner Pinckney 11 16:25.0 5:18
61 141 Brian Conn Saline 10 16:26.0 5:18
62 215 Karl Resch MacOmb L"anse Creuse North 12 16:26.1 5:18
63 142 Andrew Harper Saline 9 16:26.5 5:18
64 230 Erik Ringo South Lyon 11 16:26.6 5:18
65 207 John Siira Hartland 11 16:27.5 5:18
66 198 Nick LaMora Clarkston 12 16:28.4 5:19
67 216 Andrew Koehlinger Midland 11 16:28.4 5:19
68 24 Phil Fattore Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:28.8 5:19
69 92 Michael Beard Novi 12 16:29.3 5:19
70 197 Jeff Kuhl Clarkston 10 16:29.4 5:19
71 174 Pat Webster Utica Ford 12 16:30.0 5:19
72 116 Josh Holcomb Portage Northern 12 16:32.0 5:20
73 97 Scott Wagner Novi 12 16:32.3 5:20
74 154 Geoff Burns Traverse City West 11 16:32.5 5:20
75 203 Alex Townsend Farmington 11 16:32.6 5:20
76 115 Josh Kieser Portage Northern 12 16:32.7 5:20
77 108 Derek Lax Plymouth 10 16:32.8 5:20
78 241 Kyle Roche Walled Lake Central 0 16:33.2 5:20
79 6 Paul Versluis Ann Arbor Pioneer 12 16:33.6 5:20
80 47 Andrew McKeachie Highland-Milford 11 16:33.8 5:20
81 64 Nick Rinck Hudsonville 12 16:34.0 5:20
82 59 Travis Hughes Howell 12 16:34.1 5:21
83 242 Tony Sanfilippo Walled Lake Central 12 16:34.2 5:21
84 106 Cristian Chagas Plymouth 12 16:34.5 5:21
85 136 Sean Johnston Rockford 12 16:34.7 5:21
86 205 Devin Lea Grand Ledge 11 16:35.5 5:21
87 121 Tim Huwer Rochester Adams 11 16:35.5 5:21
88 152 Jesse Smith Traverse City Central 12 16:35.8 5:21
89 72 Max Hock Lake Orion 12 16:36.1 5:21
20 220 Lou Fanio Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 11 16:36.4 5:21
91 150 Alex Lance Traverse City Central 10 16:36.5 5:21
92 4 Eric Hubbard Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:36.9 5:21
93 168 Carlton Allen Utica Ford 12 16:37.1 5:22
94 3 Dan Culbertson Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 16:37.6 5:22
95 147 lan Connick Traverse City Central 12 16:37.8 5:22
96 1 Charlie Cavell Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:37.8 5:22
97 7 Mike Weisbuch Ann Arbor Pioneer 12 16:37.9 5:22
98 148 Evan Dancer Traverse City Central 10 16:38.2 5:22
99 226 Andrew Gaul Port Huron Northern 11 16:38.5 5:22

100 83 Joseph Varilone Livonia Churchill 11 16:38.9 5:22
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 BOYS

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

Place No. Name School Gr Time Pace
101 176 Jordan Eccleston Warren Delasalle 11 16:39.4 5:22
102 29 Alex Davenport Grosse Pointe North 12 16:39.7 5:22
103 192 John Gross Birmingham Brother Rice 12 16:40.5 5:23
104 93 Aaron Croad Novi 11 16:41.9 5:23
105 223 Trey Baughman Okemos 12 16:43.9 5:24
106 135 Andrew Hawks Rockford 12 16:44.1 5:24
107 145 Blake Johnson Saline 11 16:44.8 5:24
108 225 Luke Privette Port Huron 11 16:45.4 5:24
109 243 Todd Bowmar Walled Lake Western 12 16:46.1 5:24
110 113 Shaun Slater Portage Northern 10 16:47.0 5:25
111 74 Douglas Mack Lake Orion 10 16:47.5 5:25
112 229 Kevin DeBear Salem 11 16:47.6 5:25
113 163 Jon Hordos Troy Athens 11 16:48.1 5:25
114 28 James Pearson Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:48.2 5:25
115 182 Josh Clements White Lake Lakeland 11 16:48.5 5:25
116 73 Kyle Lawton Lake Orion 11 16:48.7 5:25
117 76 Nathan Ziolko Lake Orion 9 16:48.9 5:25
118 185 Brent Jacoby White Lake Lakeland 10 16:49.0 5:25
119 65 Zechariah Kemper Hudsonville 12 16:49.7 5:26
120 124 Mike Reimann Rochester Adams 10 16:49.8 5:26
121 140 Sam Bender Saline 12 16:50.6 5:26
122 84 Mark Waterbury Livonia Churchill 10 16:50.6 5:26
123 23 Phil Clark Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:51.0 5:26
124 123 Steve Miller Rochester Adams 11 16:51.3 5:26
125 13 Josh Partridge Brighton 9 16:51.9 5:26
126 177 Josh Eccleston Warren Delasalle 11 16:51.9 5:26
127 2 David Cogswell Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:52.7 5:27
128 211 Jason Dahl Jenison 12 16:53.0 5:27
129 151 Jacob Secor Traverse City Central 11 16:53.0 5:27
130 34 Andy Vanegmond Grosse Pointe North 12 16:53.2 5:27
131 87 Kane Johnson Monroe 12 16:53.5 5:27
132 107 Justin Huey Plymouth 11 16:53.9 5:27
133 159 Mitch Snider Traverse City West 9 16:54.2 5:27
134 214 Evan Sirenaen Livonia Franklin 11 16:54.5 5:27
135 238 Christopher Moon Utica 11 16:55.0 5:27
136 41 Kevin Lynch Grosse Pointe South 9 16:55.4 5:27
137 129 Brian Schnurr Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 12 16:55.8 5:28
138 42 Nathan Monahan Grosse Pointe South 12 16:56.2 5:28
139 236 Michael Atchoo Troy 9 16:56.4 5:28
140 175 Greg Baade Warren Delasalle 11 16:56.7 5:28
141 118 Taylor Williams Portage Northern 10 16:56.8 5:28
142 138 Christopher Paas Rockford 11 16:57.3 5:28
143 36 Brendan Buckley Grosse Pointe South 12 16:57.7 5:28
144 85 Jacob Burman Monroe 12 16:58.0 5:28
145 143 Brian Hernandez Saline 11 16:58.1 5:28
146 5 Austin Taylor Ann Arbor Pioneer 12 16:58.1 5:28
147 240 Jake Hill Walled Lake Central 12 16:58.6 5:28
148 221 Jasen Turnbull Northville 12 16:59.8 5:29
149 89 Nathan Perez Monroe 12 17:00.1 5:29
150 193 Anthony Wile Birmingham Brother Rice 12 17:00.3 5:29
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 BOYS

T
Q
(e}
0]

Place No. Name School Gr Time
151 117 Sean Ohman Portage Northern 10 17:01.9
152 208 Larry Figueroa Holland 12 17:02.5
153 25 David Funke Detroit U-D Jesuit 10 17:03.3
154 170 Brian Ciarkowski Utica Ford 12 17:04.1
155 66 Keith Heyboer Hudsonville 11 17:04.2
156 80 Brandon Grysko Livonia Churchill 11 17:04.4
157 40 Danforth Holley Grosse Pointe South 10 17:04.8
158 62 Chris Parent Howell 10 17:05.3
159 37 John Davies Grosse Pointe South 10 17:05.4
160 88 Wesley Long Monroe 11 17:06.0
161 146 Joe Zill Saline 12 17:06.1
162 43 Nicholas Burt Highland-Milford 9 17:06.4
163 237 Eric Lerch Utica 11 17:06.9
164 119 David Demulder Portage Northern 12 17:08.2
165 137 Brett May Rockford 12 17:08.7
166 231 Kevan Williams Southfield Lathrup 11 17:09.3
167 112 Patrick Slavens Plymouth 12 17:09.4

168 22 Ben Bonenfant Detroit U-D Jesuit 12 17:10.0
169 172 Phil Kosky Utica Ford 10 17:10.5
170 39 Joel Gilpin Grosse Pointe South 11 17:10.8
171 58 Logan Hatfield Howel 12 17:11.1
172 199 Kassem Chehab Dearborn 12 17:11.2
173 125 Brendan Sullivan Rochester Adams 11 17:11.6
174 201 Emory Moore Detroit Cass Tech 12 17:11.9
175 232 Mike Messina Sterling Heights 11 17:12.0
176 134 George Goad Rockford 10 17:12.5
177 194 Justin Battle Birmingham Groves 12 17:13.0
178 131 Ross Teach Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 12 17:13.5
179 79 Mark Freyberg Livonia Churchill 9 17:13.9
180 244 Anthony Spray Waterford Mott 12 17:15.0
181 10 Matt Emmorey Brighton 11 17:16.2
182 228 Danny Gruzwalski Romeo 11 17:16.5
183 52 Jake Rich Holland West Ottawa 12 17:17.0
184 53 Ben Sasamoto Holland West Ottawa 12 17:17.4
185 78 Paul Folk Livonia Churchill 11 17:17.7
186 82 Brian Robertson Livonia Churchill 12 17:18.0
187 63 Brandon Price Howel 10 17:18.3
188 219 Jim Cooper Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 12 17:18.5
189 49 Adam Nehasil Highland-Milford 10 17:18.8
190 33 Paul Smith Grosse Pointe North 12 17:19.9
191 127 Jon Knapp Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 10 17:20.6
192 71 Sean Bone Lake Orion 9 17:21.5
193 187 Derek Probstfeld White Lake Lakeland 11 17:22.8
194 156 Nick Deering Traverse City West 12 17:23.3
195 81 Mark Pilat Livonia Churchill 12 17:24_4
196 35 Matt Vanegmond Grosse Pointe North 10 17:24.4
197 14 Neil Smith Brighton 10 17:24.8
198 155 lan Butler Traverse City West 10 17:25.7
199 169 Steve Chojnacki Utica Ford 12 17:25.9
200 186 Stefan Morell White Lake Lakeland 9 17:26.3
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Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D1 BOYS

Place No. Name School Gr Time Pace
201 1952 Joe Urda Rochester Adams 12 17:27.6 5:38
202 51 Jesse Luyk Holland West Ottawa 11 17:28.0 5:38
203 27 Mike Palmer Detroit U-D Jesuit 12 17:28.2 5:38
204 69 Jared Koopman Hudsonville 11 17:29.2 5:38
205 188 Parker Snavely White Lake Lakeland 10 17:29.5 5:38
206 161 Angelo Dimambro Troy Athens 11 17:30.1 5:39
207 183 Chris Follick White Lake Lakeland 12 17:30.4 5:39
208 109 Alex Noble Plymouth 11 17:31.0 5:39
209 68 Zach Jager Hudsonville 10 17:31.8 5:39
210 67 Nathan Meeuwenberg Hudsonville 9 17:32.2 5:39
211 122 Kevin Liu Rochester Adams 11 17:32.5 5:39
212 54 Sam Thomas Holland West Ottawa 11 17:35.0 5:40
213 46 Keith Johnson Highland-Milford 11 17:35.0 5:40
214 60 Chad LaRowe Howell 12 17:35.3 5:40
215 130 Mike Skierski Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 11 17:36.1 5:40
216 166 Alex Sway-Tin Troy Athens 12 17:36.2 5:41
217 75 lan Prochaska Lake Orion 10 17:37.7 5:41
218 11 Tom Gienapp Brighton 12 17:39.0 5:41
219 9 John Childers Brighton 10 17:39.1 5:41
220 180 Cy Rybicki Warren Delasalle 11 17:39.7 5:42
221 171 Frank Gibbs Utica Ford 11 17:40.2 5:42
222 181 Patrick Vaughn Warren Delasalle 10 17:40.4 5:42
223 133 Mike Albano Rockford 12 17:40.8 5:42
224 26 James Holly Detroit U-D Jesuit 12 17:41.2 5:42
225 31 Chuck Wwitt Grosse Pointe North 12 17:44.1 5:43
226 206 Nick Thelen Grand Ledge 11 17:44_.9 5:43
227 57 Steven Harvey Howell 10 17:46.3 5:44
228 18 George Jackson Detroit Mumford 11 17:49.3 5:45
229 164 Jason Luibrand Troy Athens 12 17:49.5 5:45
230 91 Drew Sanseverino Monroe 9 17:49.7 5:45
231 173 Brent Swee Utica Ford 11 17:53.0 5:46
232 56 Kellen Mc Elrath Holland West Ottawa 10 17:55.8 5:47
233 132 Alex Welsh Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 9 17:56.5 5:47
234 70 Zach Jenkins Hudsonville 11 17:56.9 5:47
235 15 Lamont Chandler Detroit Mumford 9 18:02.9 5:49
236 32 Alex Kopacka Grosse Pointe North 10 18:08.7 5:51
237 17 Shaka Dukes Detroit Mumford 11 18:12.4 5:52
238 8 Nick Berry Brighton 10 18:12.8 5:52
239 111 Henry Xu Plymouth 12 18:14.4 5:53
240 126 Justin Blaty Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 10 18:22.8 5:56
241 20 Brandon Reed Detroit Mumford 10 18:30.1 5:58
242 16 Ramses Dukes Detroit Mumford 9 18:34.2 5:59
243 165 Matt Shaheen Troy Athens 12 18:35.1 5:59
244 55 Brandon Noble Holland West Ottawa 11 18:36.0 6:00
245 19 Thomas Ratliff Detroit Mumford 9 18:38.1 6:00
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Freshman Athletes

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

GRADE RESULTS - D1 BOYS

GPI. Name School Gr Time
1 Andrew Harper Saline 9 16:26.5
2 Nathan Ziolko Lake Orion 9 16:48.9
3 Josh Partridge Brighton 9 16:51.9
4 Mitch Snider Traverse City West 9 16:54.2
5 Kevin Lynch Grosse Pointe South 9 16:55.4
6 Michael Atchoo Troy 9 16:56.4
7 Nicholas Burt Highland-Milford 9 17:06.4
8 Mark Freyberg Livonia Churchill 9 17:13.9
9 Sean Bone Lake Orion 9 17:21.5
10 Stefan Morell White Lake Lakeland 9 17:26.3
11 Nathan Meeuwenberg Hudsonville 9 17:32.2
12 Drew Sanseverino Monroe 9 17:49.7
13 Alex Welsh Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 9 17:56.5
14 Lamont Chandler Detroit Mumford 9 18:02.9
15 Ramses Dukes Detroit Mumford 9 18:34.2
16 Thomas Ratliff Detroit Mumford 9 18:38.1
Sophomore Athletes
GPI. Name School Gr Time
1 Ben Miller Warren Delasalle 10 15:53.3
2 Matt Wines Pinckney 10 15:58.3
3 Edwin Gay Grosse Pointe South 10 15:58.8
4 Matt VanderRoest Ann Arbor Huron 10 16:01.1
5 Ryan Ziolko Lake Orion 10 16:01.5
6 Jon Hurrell Bay City Western 10 16:01.7
7 Pablo Ruiz Bay City Western 10 16:02.5
8 Alex Toloff Detroit Catholic Central 10 16:12.5
9 Tommy Hunt Saline 10 16:23.8
10 Erik Wilson Traverse City West 10 16:24.0
11 Duncan Spitz Canton 10 16:24.2
12 Brian Conn Saline 10 16:26.0
13 Jeff Kuhl Clarkston 10 16:29.4
14 Derek Lax Plymouth 10 16:32.8
15 Alex Lance Traverse City Central 10 16:36.5
16 Dan Culbertson Ann Arbor Pioneer 10 16:37.6
17 Evan Dancer Traverse City Central 10 16:38.2
18 Shaun Slater Portage Northern 10 16:47.0
19 Douglas Mack Lake Orion 10 16:47.5
20 Brent Jacoby White Lake Lakeland 10 16:49.0
21 Mike Reimann Rochester Adams 10 16:49.8
22 Mark Waterbury Livonia Churchill 10 16:50.6
23 Taylor Williams Portage Northern 10 16:56.8
24 Sean Ohman Portage Northern 10 17:01.9
25 David Funke Detroit U-D Jesuit 10 17:03.3
26 Danforth Holley Grosse Pointe South 10 17:04.8
27 Chris Parent Howell 10 17:05.3
28 John Davies Grosse Pointe South 10 17:05.4
29 Phil Kosky Utica Ford 10 17:10.5

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

30 George Goad Rockford 10 17:12.5
31 Brandon Price Howell 10 17:18.3
32 Adam Nehasil Highland-Milford 10 17:18.8
33 Jon Knapp Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 10 17:20.6
34 Matt Vanegmond Grosse Pointe North 10 17:24.4
35 Neil Smith Brighton 10 17:24.8
36 lan Butler Traverse City West 10 17:25.7
37 Parker Snavely White Lake Lakeland 10 17:29.5
38 Zach Jager Hudsonville 10 17:31.8
39 lan Prochaska Lake Orion 10 17:37.7
40 John Childers Brighton 10 17:39.1
41 Patrick Vaughn Warren Delasalle 10 17:40.4
42 Steven Harvey Howell 10 17:46.3
43 Kellen Mc Elrath Holland West Ottawa 10 17:55.8
44 Alex Kopacka Grosse Pointe North 10 18:08.7
45 Nick Berry Brighton 10 18:12.8
46 Justin Blaty Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 10 18:22.8
47 Brandon Reed Detroit Mumford 10 18:30.1
Junior Athletes
GPI. Name School Gr Time

1 Mike Katsefaras Pinckney 11 15:39.6

2 Zach Romer Midland 11 15:46.5
3 Brian Hankins Pinckney 11 15:55.1
4 Jake Hohl Pinckney 11 15:57.0

5 Jon Manby East Kentwood 11 15:57.3

6 Gary Brownell Brownstown-Woodhaven 11 16:01.1

7 Pat Cassady Flushing 11 16:03.9
8 Matt Neely Brighton 11 16:07.5

9 Justin Heck Monroe 11 16:14.5
10 Jon Rock Utica Eisenhower 11 16:16.2
11 Joshua Lumley Novi 11 16:16.7
12 Steven Marcinkowski Howell 11 16:17.2
13 Robert Feigley Highland-Milford 11 16:17.5
14 Stephen Fuelling Highland-Milford 11 16:20.2
15 Isaiah Ward Detroit Mumford 11 16:21.3
16 Saeed Saleh Dearborn Fordson 11 16:22.5
17 Matt Brunner Pinckney 11 16:25.0
18 Erik Ringo South Lyon 11 16:26.6
19 John Siira Hartland 11 16:27.5
20 Andrew Koehlinger Midland 11 16:28.4
21 Phil Fattore Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:28.8
22 Geoff Burns Traverse City West 11 16:32.5
23 Alex Townsend Farmington 11 16:32.6
24 Andrew McKeachie Highland-Milford 11 16:33.8
25 Devin Lea Grand Ledge 11 16:35.5
26 Tim Huwer Rochester Adams 11 16:35.5
27 Lou Fanio Muskegon Reeths-Puffer 11 16:36.4
28 Eric Hubbard Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:36.9
29 Charlie Cavell Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:37.8
30 Andrew Gaul Port Huron Northern 11 16:38.5
31 Joseph Varilone Livonia Churchill 11 16:38.9
32 Jordan Eccleston Warren Delasalle 11 16:39.4
33 Aaron Croad Novi 11 16:41.9
34 Blake Johnson Saline 11 16:44.8
35 Luke Privette Port Huron 11 16:45.4
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

36 Kevin DeBear Salem 11 16:47.6
37 Jon Hordos Troy Athens 11 16:48.1
38 James Pearson Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:48.2
39 Josh Clements White Lake Lakeland 11 16:48.5
40 Kyle Lawton Lake Orion 11 16:48.7
41 Phil Clark Detroit U-D Jesuit 11 16:51.0
42 Steve Miller Rochester Adams 11 16:51.3
43 Josh Eccleston Warren Delasalle 11 16:51.9
44 David Cogswell Ann Arbor Pioneer 11 16:52.7
45 Jacob Secor Traverse City Central 11 16:53.0
46 Justin Huey Plymouth 11 16:53.9
47 Evan Sirenaen Livonia Franklin 11 16:54.5
48 Christopher Moon Utica 11 16:55.0
49 Greg Baade Warren Delasalle 11 16:56.7
50 Christopher Paas Rockford 11 16:57.3
51 Brian Hernandez Saline 11 16:58.1
52 Keith Heyboer Hudsonville 11 17:04.2
53 Brandon Grysko Livonia Churchill 11 17:04.4
54 Wesley Long Monroe 11 17:06.0
55 Eric Lerch Utica 11 17:06.9
56 Kevan Williams Southfield Lathrup 11 17:09.3
57 Joel Gilpin Grosse Pointe South 11 17:10.8
58 Brendan Sullivan Rochester Adams 11 17:11.6
59 Mike Messina Sterling Heights 11 17:12.0
60 Matt Emmorey Brighton 11 17:16.2
61 Danny Gruzwalski Romeo 11 17:16.5
62 Paul Folk Livonia Churchill 11 17:17.7
63 Derek Probstfeld White Lake Lakeland 11 17:22.8
64 Jesse Luyk Holland West Ottawa 11 17:28.0
65 Jared Koopman Hudsonville 11 17:29.2
66 Angelo Dimambro Troy Athens 11 17:30.1
67 Alex Noble Plymouth 11 17:31.0
68 Kevin Liu Rochester Adams 11 17:32.5
69 Sam Thomas Holland West Ottawa 11 17:35.0
70 Keith Johnson Highland-Milford 11 17:35.0
71 Mike Skierski Rochester Hills Stoney Creek 11 17:36.1
72 Cy Rybicki Warren Delasalle 11 17:39.7
73 Frank Gibbs Utica Ford 11 17:40.2
74 Nick Thelen Grand Ledge 11 17:44.9
75 George Jackson Detroit Mumford 11 17:49.3
76 Brent Swee Utica Ford 11 17:53.0
77 Zach Jenkins Hudsonville 11 17:56.9
78 Shaka Dukes Detroit Mumford 11 18:12.4
79 Brandon Noble Holland West Ottawa 11 18:36.0
Senior Athletes
GPI1. Name School Gr Time

1 David Emery Pinckney 12 15:34.8

2 Cole Sanseverino Monroe 12 15:45.6

3 Neal Duggan Troy Athens 12 15:50.1

4 Robbie Fisher Grosse Pointe North 12 15:54.2

5 Steve Tobochnik Kalamazoo Loy Norrix 12 15:55.6

6 Brenden Marcum Pinckney 12 15:59.6

7 Anthony Scaparo Plymouth 12 16:00.5

8 Michael Wheat Novi 12 16:01.8

9 Luke Heiman White Lake Lakeland 12 16:02.1
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Adam Haag
Chris Tassen
Joe Osentoski
Jeff Bonzheim
Alex Folk
Devin McKeown
Nick Olson
Alex Prasad
Kevin Tarczon
Jesse Robbins
Kevin Hagan
John Gulbronson
Kyle Hines
Ben Kubesh
Dave Demres
Peter Martin
Putman Elliot
Thiago Olson
Mario Cooper
Jack Bieterman
Kevin Vermeer
Aaron Denner

Kenneth MacDonough

Karl Resch

Nick LaMora
Michael Beard
Pat Webster
Josh Holcomb
Scott Wagner
Josh Kieser
Paul Versluis
Nick Rinck
Travis Hughes
Tony Sanfilippo
Cristian Chagas
Sean Johnston
Jesse Smith

Max Hock
Carlton Allen
lan Connick
Mike Weisbuch
Alex Davenport
John Gross

Trey Baughman
Andrew Hawks
Todd Bowmar
Zechariah Kemper
Sam Bender
Jason Dahl

Andy Vanegmond
Kane Johnson
Brian Schnurr
Nathan Monahan
Brendan Buckley
Jacob Burman
Austin Taylor
Jake Hill

Jasen Turnbull

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

Warren Delasalle
Troy Athens
Temperance Bedford
Jenison

Temperance Bedford
Highland-Milford
Portage Northern

Novi

Traverse City Central
Muskegon Mona Shores
Okemos

Temperance Bedford
Jackson

Traverse City West
Rochester Adams
Traverse City West
Traverse City Central
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Rochester

Rockford

Holland West Ottawa
Novi

MacOmb L"anse Creuse North
Clarkston

Novi

Utica Ford

Portage Northern

Novi

Portage Northern

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Hudsonville

Howel 1

Walled Lake Central
Plymouth

Rockford

Traverse City Central
Lake Orion

Utica Ford

Traverse City Central
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Grosse Pointe North
Birmingham Brother Rice
Okemos

Rockford

Walled Lake Western
Hudsonville

Saline

Jenison

Grosse Pointe North
Monroe

Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Grosse Pointe South
Grosse Pointe South
Monroe

Ann Arbor Pioneer
Walled Lake Central
Northville
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16:03.1
16:03.2
16:05.1
16:05.1
16:06.3
16:08.1
16:08.1
16:10.2
16:11.2
16:12.3
16:14.2
16:15.3
16:15.9
16:16.8
16:17.3
16:17.8
16:18.2
16:19.6
16:22.1
16:23.2
16:23.6
16:24.5
16:24.6
16:26.1
16:28.4
16:29.3
16:30.0
16:32.0
16:32.3
16:32.7
16:33.6
16:34.0
16:34.1
16:34.2
16:34.5
16:34.7
16:35.8
16:36.1
16:37.1
16:37.8
16:37.9
16:39.7
16:40.5
16:43.9
16:44.1
16:46.1
16:49.7
16:50.6
16:53.0
16:53.2
16:53.5
16:55.8
16:56.2
16:57.7
16:58.0
16:58.1
16:58.6
16:59.8
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68 Nathan Perez
69 Anthony Wile
70 Larry Figueroa
71 Brian Ciarkowski
72 Joe Zill

73 David Demulder
74 Brett May

75 Patrick Slavens
76 Ben Bonenfant
77 Logan Hatfield
78 Kassem Chehab
79 Emory Moore

80 Justin Battle
81 Ross Teach

82 Anthony Spray
83 Jake Rich

84 Ben Sasamoto
85 Brian Robertson
86 Jim Cooper

87 Paul Smith

88 Nick Deering
89 Mark Pilat

90 Steve Chojnacki
91 Joe Urda

92 Mike Palmer

93 Chris Follick
94 Chad LaRowe

95 Alex Sway-Tin
96 Tom Gienapp

97 Mike Albano

98 James Holly

99 Chuck Witt

100 Jason Luibrand
101 Henry Xu

102 Matt Shaheen

11/2/2006 11:49:00 PM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Ml

Monroe

Birmingham Brother Rice
Holland

Utica Ford

Saline

Portage Northern
Rockford

Plymouth

Detroit U-D Jesuit
Howel

Dearborn

Detroit Cass Tech
Birmingham Groves
Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Waterford Mott
Holland West Ottawa
Holland West Ottawa
Livonia Churchill
Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Grosse Pointe North
Traverse City West
Livonia Churchill
Utica Ford
Rochester Adams
Detroit U-D Jesuit
White Lake Lakeland
Howel

Troy Athens
Brighton

Rockford

Detroit U-D Jesuit
Grosse Pointe North
Troy Athens
Plymouth

Troy Athens
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17:00.1
17:00.3
17:02.5
17:04.1
17:06.1
17:08.2
17:08.7
17:09.4
17:10.0
17:11.1
17:11.2
17:11.9
17:13.0
17:13.5
17:15.0
17:17.0
17:17.4
17:18.0
17:18.5
17:19.9
17:23.3
17:24.4
17:25.9
17:27.6
17:28.2
17:30.4
17:35.3
17:36.2
17:39.0
17:40.8
17:41.2
17:44.1
17:49.5
18:14.4
18:35.1
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David Emery
Mike Katsefaras
Cole Sanseverino
Zach Romer
Neal Duggan
Ben Miller
Robbie Fisher
Brian Hankins
Steve Tobochnik
Jake Hohl

Jon Manby

Matt Wines
Edwin Gay
Brenden Marcum
Anthony Scaparo
Matt VanderRoest
Gary Brownell
Ryan Ziolko

Jon Hurrell
Michael Wheat
Luke Heiman
Pablo Ruiz
Adam Haag
Chris Tassen

Pat Cassady
Jeff Bonzheim
Joe Osentoski
Alex Folk

Matt Neely
Devin McKeown
Nick Olson

Alex Prasad
Kevin Tarczon
Jesse Robbins
Alex Toloff

Kevin Hagan
Justin Heck
John Gulbronson
Kyle Hines

Jon Rock
Joshua Lumley
Ben Kubesh
Steven Marcinkowski
Dave Demres
Robert Feigley
Peter Martin
Putman Elliot

11/6/2006 9:04 AM
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12
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
10
10
12
12
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
12

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 1 - BOYS
GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

5.07
5.07
5:11
5:08
5:06
5:06
5:05
5:08
5:08
5:09
5:09
5:09
5:08
5:08
5.07
5:09
5:16
5.07
5:16
5:06
5:06
5:15
5.07
5.07
5:09
5:09
5:16
5:11
5:10
5:13
5.07
5:09
5:12
5:12
5:06
5:14
5:13
5:10
5:20
5:20
5:10
5:09
5:23
5:17
5:13
5:13
5:12

4:59
5:06
5:02
5:10
5:12
5:11
5:04
5:11
5:09
5:09
5.08
5:08
5:10
5:10
5.07
5:15
5:10
5:11
5:17
5:11
5:09
5:15
5:10
5:13
5:17
5:15
5:13
5:11
5:16
5:14
5:11
5:17
5:20
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:14
5:15
5:13
5:18
5:19
5:19
5:18
5:11
5:14
5:18
5:22

5:03
5:01
5:08
5:03
5:04
5:12
5:18
5:10
5:12
5:12
5:13
5:12
5:14
5:13
5:19
5:11
5:10
5:18
5:03
5:19
5:19
5:05
5:15
5:16
5:11
5:14
5:10
5:16
5:17
5:15
5:24
5:16
5:13
5:14
5:23
5:20
5:16
5:23
5:13
5:12
5:21
5:22
5:11
5:21
5:22
5:20
5:17

TIME
15:34.8
15:39.6
15:45.6
15:46.5
15:50.1
15:53.3
15:54.2
15:55.1
15:55.6
15:57.0
15:57.3
15:58.3
15:58.8
15:59.6
16:00.5
16:01.1
16:01.1
16:01.5
16:01.7
16:01.8
16:02.1
16:02.5
16:03.1
16:03.2
16:03.9
16:05.1
16:05.1
16:06.3
16:07.5
16:08.1
16:08.1
16:10.2
16:11.2
16:12.3
16:12.5
16:14.2
16:14.5
16:15.3
16:15.9
16:16.2
16:16.7
16:16.8
16:17.2
16:17.3
16:17.5
16:17.8
16:18.2

SCHOOL

Pinckney

Pinckney

Monroe

Midland

Troy Athens

Warren Delasalle
Grosse Pointe North
Pinckney

Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Pinckney

East Kentwood
Pinckney

Grosse Pointe South
Pinckney

Plymouth

Ann Arbor Huron
Brownstown-Woodhaven
Lake Orion

Bay City Western
Novi

White Lake Lakeland
Bay City Western
Warren Delasalle
Troy Athens

Flushing

Jenison

Temperance Bedford
Temperance Bedford
Brighton
Highland-Milford
Portage Northern
Novi

Traverse City Central
Muskegon Mona Shores
Detroit Catholic Central
Okemos

Monroe

Temperance Bedford
Jackson

Utica Eisenhower
Novi

Traverse City West
Howell

Rochester Adams
Highland-Milford
Traverse City West
Traverse City Central
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PL.

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

NAME

Thiago Olson
Stephen Fuelling
Isaiah Ward
Mario Cooper
Saeed Saleh
Jack Bieterman
Kevin Vermeer
Tommy Hunt
Erik Wilson
Duncan Spitz
Aaron Denner

Kenneth MacDonough

Matt Brunner
Brian Conn
Karl Resch
Andrew Harper
Erik Ringo
John Siira

Nick LaMora
Andrew Koehlinger
Phil Fattore
Michael Beard
Jeff Kuhl

Pat Webster
Josh Holcomb
Scott Wagner
Geoff Burns
Alex Townsend
Josh Kieser
Derek Lax

Kyle Roche
Paul Versluis
Andrew McKeachie
Nick Rinck
Travis Hughes
Tony Sanfilippo
Cristian Chagas
Sean Johnston
Tim Huwer
Devin Lea
Jesse Smith
Max Hock

Lou Fanio

Alex Lance
Eric Hubbard
Carlton Allen
Dan Culbertson

11/6/2006 9:04 AM

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 1 - BOYS

R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile
T 12 5:12 5:20 5:18
T 11 5:13 5:15 5:25
T 11 5:11 5:14 5:23
I 12 5:18 5:21 5:17
I 11 5:16 5:18 5:18
I 12 5:16 5:19 5:20
T 12 5:11 5:21 5:23
T 10 5:20 5:19 5:18
T 10 5:16 521 522
I 10 5:18 5:20 5:20
T 12 5:13 5:23 522
T 12 5:09 5220 5:26
T 11 5:20 5:22 5:16
T 10 5:15 521 522
I 12 5:12 5:21 5:26
T 9 5:15 5:22 5:23
I 11 5:20 5:21 5:19
I 11 5:15 521 525
I 12 5:13 5:23 5:30
I 11 5:08 5:13 5:38
T 11 5:09 5:26 5:27
T 12 5:10 5:20 5:28
I 10 5:15 5:25 5:25
T 12 5:21 523 5:19
T 12 5:13 5:19 5:28
T 12 5:10 5:22 5:33
T 11 5:15 5:24 527
I 11 5:13 5:32 5:19
T 12 5:13 5:22 5:30
T 10 5:19 5:23 5:23
I 0 5:22 526 5:19
T 12 5:20 5:24 525
T 11 5:22 5:27 521
T 12 5:18 5:23 5:32
T 12 5:23 522 523
| 12 521 522 5122
T 12 5:12 5:21 532
T 12 5:11 526 5:29
T 11 5:19 5:26 5:24
| 11 5:28 5:23 5:18
T 12 5:18 5:20 5:30
T 12 520 5:25 5125
I 11 5:20 5:26 5:24
T 10 5:18 5:24 5:26
T 11 5:14 5:27 5:30
T 12 5:25 5:27 5:18
T 10 5.08 5:27 537

TIME
16:19.6
16:20.2
16:21.3
16:22.1
16:22.5
16:23.2
16:23.6
16:23.8
16:24.0
16:24.2
16:24.5
16:24.6
16:25.0
16:26.0
16:26.1
16:26.5
16:26.6
16:27.5
16:28.4
16:28.4
16:28.8
16:29.3
16:29.4
16:30.0
16:32.0
16:32.3
16:32.5
16:32.6
16:32.7
16:32.8
16:33.2
16:33.6
16:33.8
16:34.0
16:34.1
16:34.2
16:34.5
16:34.7
16:35.5
16:35.5
16:35.8
16:36.1
16:36.4
16:36.5
16:36.9
16:37.1
16:37.6

SCHOOL

Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Highland-Milford
Detroit Mumford
Kalamazoo Loy Norrix
Dearborn Fordson
Rochester

Rockford

Saline

Traverse City West
Canton

Holland West Ottawa
Novi

Pinckney

Saline

MacOmb L'anse Creuse North
Saline

South Lyon

Hartland

Clarkston

Midland

Detroit U-D Jesuit
Novi

Clarkston

Utica Ford

Portage Northern
Novi

Traverse City West
Farmington

Portage Northern
Plymouth

Walled Lake Central
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Highland-Milford
Hudsonville

Howell

Walled Lake Central
Plymouth

Rockford

Rochester Adams
Grand Ledge
Traverse City Central
Lake Orion
Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
Traverse City Central
Ann Arbor Pioneer
Utica Ford

Ann Arbor Pioneer
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 1 - BOYS

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

95 Charlie Cavell T 11 5.07 5:19 5:41 16:37.8 Ann Arbor Pioneer
96 lan Connick T 12 5:11 5:24 5:32 16:37.8 Traverse City Central
97 Mike Weisbuch T 12 5:18 5:27 5:26 16:37.9 Ann Arbor Pioneer
98 Evan Dancer T 10 5:16 525 5:29 16:38.2 Traverse City Central
99 Andrew Gaul I 11 5:14 5:27 5:29 16:38.5 Port Huron Northern
100 Joseph Varilone T 11 5:18 5:28 5:26 16:38.9 Livonia Churchill

101 Jordan Eccleston T 11 5:14 5:28 5:31 16:39.4 Warren Delasalle
102 Alex Davenport T 12 5:13 5:24 5:33 16:39.7 Grosse Pointe North
103 John Gross I 12 5:19 5:29 5:23 16:40.5 Birmingham Brother Rice
104 Aaron Croad T 11 5:17 5:30 5:30 16:41.9 Novi

105 Trey Baughman I 12 5:21 5:27 5:31 16:43.9 Okemos

106 Andrew Hawks T 12 5:11 5:27 5:36 16:44.1 Rockford

107 Blake Johnson T 11 5:19 5:28 5:32 16:44.8 Saline

108 Luke Privette I 11 5:25 5:28 5:24 16:45.4 Port Huron

109 Todd Bowmar I 12 5:16 5:29 5:31 16:46.1 Walled Lake Western
110 Shaun Slater T 10 5:14 5:29 5:37 16:47.0 Portage Northern
111 Douglas Mack T 10 5:21 5:33 5:26 16:47.5 Lake Orion

112 Kevin DeBear I 11 5:17 5:28 5:36 16:47.6 Salem

113 Jon Hordos T 11 5:22 5:28 5:32 16:48.1 Troy Athens

114 James Pearson T 11 5:09 5:29 5:41 16:48.2 Detroit U-D Jesuit
115 Josh Clements T 11 5:15 5:34 5:33 16:48.5 White Lake Lakeland
116 Kyle Lawton T 11 5:19 5:34 5:28 16:48.7 Lake Orion

117 Nathan Ziolko T 9 5:24 5:30 5:28 16:48.9 Lake Orion

118 Brent Jacoby T 10 5:15 5:28 5:35 16:49.0 White Lake Lakeland
119 Zechariah Kemper T 12 5:25 5:30 5:30 16:49.7 Hudsonville

120 Mike Reimann T 10 5:23 5:32 5:29 16:49.8 Rochester Adams
121 Mark Waterbury T 10 5:17 5:35 5:32 16:50.6 Livonia Churchill

122 Sam Bender T 12 5:20 5:33 5:33 16:50.6 Saline

123 Phil Clark T 11 5:20 5:31 5:35 16:51.0 Detroit U-D Jesuit
124 Steve Miller T 11 5:23 5:30 5:30 16:51.3 Rochester Adams
125 Josh Partridge T 9 5:20 5:26 5:36 16:51.9 Brighton

126 Josh Eccleston T 11 5:22 5:28 5:34 16:51.9 Warren Delasalle
127 David Cogswell T 11 5:15 5:32 5:38 16:52.7 Ann Arbor Pioneer
128 Jacob Secor T 11 5:12 5:29 5:44 16:53.0 Traverse City Central
129 Jason Dahl I 12 5:18 5:22 5:41 16:53.0 Jenison

130 Andy Vanegmond T 12 5:24 5:28 5:31 16:53.2 Grosse Pointe North
131 Kane Johnson T 12 5:19 5:30 5:35 16:53.5 Monroe

132 Justin Huey T 11 5:16 5:33 5:36 16:53.9 Plymouth

133 Mitch Snider T 9 5:20 5:27 5:38 16:54.2 Traverse City West
134 Evan Sirenaen I 11 5:24 5:28 5:32 16:54.5 Livonia Franklin

135 Christopher Moon I 11 5:26 5:29 5:33 16:55.0 Utica

136 Kevin Lynch T 9 5:18 5:35 5:32 16:55.4 Grosse Pointe South
137 Brian Schnurr T 12 5:19 5:24 5:37 16:55.8 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
138 Nathan Monahan T 12 5:18 5:31 5:39 16:56.2 Grosse Pointe South
139 Michael Atchoo I 9 5:13 5:26 5:43 16:56.4 Troy

140 Greg Baade T 11 5:14 16:56.7 Warren Delasalle
141 Taylor Williams T 10 5:18 5:31 5:37 16:56.8 Portage Northern
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 1 - BOYS

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

142 Christopher Paas T 11 5:21 5:36 5:31 16:57.3 Rockford

143 Brendan Buckley T 12 5:18 5:37 5:32 16:57.7 Grosse Pointe South
144 Jacob Burman T 12 5:22 5:32 5:34 16:58.0 Monroe

145 Austin Taylor T 12 5:23 5:30 5:37 16:58.1 Ann Arbor Pioneer
146 Brian Hernandez T 11 5:21 5:32 5141 16:58.1 Saline

147 Jake Hill I 12 5:13 5:32 5:42 16:58.6 Walled Lake Central
148 Jasen Turnbull I 12 5.08 5:36 5:45 16:59.8 Northville

149 Nathan Perez T 12 5:19 5:32 5:37 17:00.1 Monroe

150 Anthony Wile I 12 5:06 5:29 5:49 17:00.3 Birmingham Brother Rice
151 Sean Ohman T 10 5:19 5:34 5:38 17:01.9 Portage Northern
152 Larry Figueroa I 12 5:21 5:33 5:35 17:02.5 Holland

153 David Funke T 10 5:14 5:37 5:42 17:03.3 Detroit U-D Jesuit
154 Brian Ciarkowski T 12 5:28 5:33 5:35 17:04.1 Utica Ford

155 Keith Heyboer T 11 5:22  5:35 5:37 17:04.2 Hudsonville

156 Brandon Grysko T 11 5:17 5:38 5:43 17:04.4 Livonia Churchill

157 Danforth Holley T 10 5:19 5:33 5:45 17:04.8 Grosse Pointe South
158 Chris Parent T 10 5:25 5:36 5:38 17:05.3 Howell

159 John Davies T 10 5:25 5:35 5:37 17:05.4 Grosse Pointe South
160 Wesley Long T 11 5:21 5:34 5:42 17:06.0 Monroe

161 Joe Zill T 12 5:24 5:39 5:39 17:06.1 Saline

162 Nicholas Burt T 9 5:22 5:34 5:44 17:06.4 Highland-Milford

163 Eric Lerch I 11 5:25 5:33 5:40 17:06.9 Utica

164 David Demulder T 12 5:20 5:39 5:43 17:08.2 Portage Northern
165 Brett May T 12 5:15 5:38 5:45 17:08.7 Rockford

166 Kevan Williams I 11 5:18 5:36 5:45 17:09.3 Southfield Lathrup
167 Patrick Slavens T 12 5:13 556 5:31 17:09.4 Plymouth

168 Ben Bonenfant T 12 5:18 5:40 5:42 17:10.0 Detroit U-D Jesuit
169 Phil Kosky T 10 5:29 5:34 5:38 17:10.5 Utica Ford

170 Joel Gilpin T 11 5:19 17:10.8 Grosse Pointe South
171 Logan Hatfield T 12 5:26 5:39 5:37 17:11.1 Howell

172 Kassem Chehab I 12 5:14 5:31 5:57 17:11.2 Dearborn

173 Brendan Sullivan T 11 5:25 5:37 5:39 17:11.6 Rochester Adams
174 Emory Moore I 12 5:20 5:38 5:46 17:11.9 Detroit Cass Tech
175 Mike Messina I 11 5:28 5:35 5:40 17:12.0 Sterling Heights

176 George Goad T 10 5:28 5:35 5:38 17:12.5 Rockford

177 Justin Battle I 12 5:21 5142 5:39 17:13.0 Birmingham Groves
178 Ross Teach T 12 5:22 5:41 5:41 17:13.5 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
179 Mark Freyberg T 9 5:26 5:38 5:39 17:13.9 Livonia Churchill

180 Anthony Spray I 12 5:24 5:40 5:40 17:15.0 Waterford Mott

181 Matt Emmorey T 11 5:22 5:38 5:47 17:16.2 Brighton

182 Danny Gruzwalski I 11 5:16 5:40 550 17:16.5 Romeo

183 Jake Rich T 12 5:35 5:40 5:37 17:17.0 Holland West Ottawa
184 Ben Sasamoto T 12 5:33 5:38 5:39 17:17.4 Holland West Ottawa
185 Paul Folk T 11 5:22 5143 5:46 17:17.7 Livonia Churchill

186 Brian Robertson T 12 5:21 5145 5:42 17:18.0 Livonia Churchill

187 Brandon Price T 10 5:32 5144 5:33 17:18.3 Howell

188 Jim Cooper I 12 5:20 5:39 5:49 17:18.5 Muskegon Reeths-Puffer
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MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006
Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

DIVISION 1 - BOYS

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

189 Adam Nehasil T 10 5:17 5:48 5:47 17:18.8 Highland-Milford

190 Paul Smith T 12 5:27 5141 5:41 17:19.9 Grosse Pointe North
191 Jon Knapp T 10 5:26 5:42 5:44 17:20.6 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
192 Sean Bone T 9 5:25 5140 5:46 17:21.5 Lake Orion

193 Derek Probstfeld T 11 5:18 5:46 5:48 17:22.8 White Lake Lakeland
194 Nick Deering T 12 5:18 5:37 5:56 17:23.3 Traverse City West
195 Matt Vanegmond T 10 5:28 5:41 5:45 17:24.4 Grosse Pointe North
196 Mark Pilat T 12 5:24 5:43 5:48 17:24.4 Livonia Churchill

197 Neil Smith T 10 5:24 5:47 5:46 17:24.8 Brighton

198 lan Butler T 10 5:25 5144 5:48 17:25.7 Traverse City West
199 Steve Chojnacki T 12 5:29 5:43 5:46 17:25.9 Utica Ford

200 Stefan Morell T 9 5:23 5145 5:47 17:26.3 White Lake Lakeland
201 Joe Urda T 12 5:27 5143 545 17:27.6 Rochester Adams
202 Jesse Luyk T 11 5:22 5148 5:46 17:28.0 Holland West Ottawa
203 Mike Palmer T 12 5:25 5145 5:49 17:28.2 Detroit U-D Jesuit
204 Jared Koopman T 11 5:29 5146 5:46 17:29.2 Hudsonville

205 Parker Snavely T 10 5:17 5:45 555 17:29.5 White Lake Lakeland
206 Angelo Dimambro T 11 5:34 5143 5:46 17:30.1 Troy Athens

207 Chris Follick T 12 5:24 5149 5:45 17:30.4 White Lake Lakeland
208 Alex Noble T 11 5:27 5140 5:53 17:31.0 Plymouth

209 Zach Jager T 10 5:31 5:45 5:47 17:31.8 Hudsonville

210 Nathan Meeuwenberg T 9 5:35 5:41 5:47 17:32.2 Hudsonville

211 Kevin Liu T 11 5:24 540 5:57 17:32.5 Rochester Adams
212 Keith Johnson T 11 5:33 5145 5:52 17:35.0 Highland-Milford

213 Sam Thomas T 11 5:34 5:49 5:43 17:35.0 Holland West Ottawa
214 Chad LaRowe T 12 5:31 5:47 5:48 17:35.3 Howell

215 Mike Skierski T 11 5:38 5:44 5:46 17:36.1 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
216 Alex Sway-Tin T 12 5:36 5144 5:45 17:36.2 Troy Athens

217 lan Prochaska T 10 5:32 5145 5:49 17:37.7 Lake Orion

218 Tom Gienapp T 12 5:27 5149 5:53 17:39.0 Brighton

219 John Childers T 10 5:26 5:46 555 17:39.1 Brighton

220 Cy Rybicki T 11 5:25 5:47 5:57 17:39.7 Warren Delasalle
221 Frank Gibbs T 11 5:38 5:42 551 17:40.2 Utica Ford

222 Patrick Vaughn T 10 5:33 5145 552 17:40.4 Warren Delasalle
223 Mike Albano T 12 5:26 545 5:58 17:40.8 Rockford

224 James Holly T 12 5:23 5148 556 17:41.2 Detroit U-D Jesuit
225 Chuck Witt T 12 5:37 5149 5:48 17:44.1 Grosse Pointe North
226 Nick Thelen I 11 5:32 5142 558 17:44.9 Grand Ledge

227 Steven Harvey T 10 5:35 5:49 5:54 17:46.3 Howell

228 George Jackson T 11 5:25 553 6:07 17:49.3 Detroit Mumford

229 Jason Luibrand T 12 5:35 5:52 5:59 17:49.5 Troy Athens

230 Drew Sanseverino T 9 5:37 552 5:54 17:49.7 Monroe

231 Brent Swee T 11 5:37 551 5:54 17:53.0 Utica Ford

232 Kellen Mc Elrath T 10 5:38 5:52 5:56 17:55.8 Holland West Ottawa
233 Alex Welsh T 9 5:38 555 5:54 17:56.5 Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
234 Zach Jenkins T 11 5:37 552 5:56 17:56.9 Hudsonville

235 Lamont Chandler T 9 5:32 559 5:59 18:02.9 Detroit Mumford
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PL. NAME

236 Alex Kopacka
237 Shaka Dukes
238 Nick Berry
239 Henry Xu

240 Justin Blaty
241 Brandon Reed
242 Ramses Dukes
243 Matt Shaheen
244 Brandon Noble
245 Thomas Ratliff

11/6/2006 9:04 AM

10
11
10
12
10
10
9
12
11
9

A4 444444447

MHSAA LP Cross Country
** FINALS **
November 4, 2006

DIVISION 1 - BOYS

5:39
5:59
5:34
5:33
5:37
5:40
5:32
5:38
5:39
5:33

5:53
5:56
5:59
6:00
5:57
6:13
6:31
6:09
5:59
6:12

GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile

6:03
5:44
6:07
6:07
6:13
6:00
5:56
6:24
6:17
6:21

TIME
18:08.7
18:12.4
18:12.8
18:14.4
18:22.8
18:30.1
18:34.2
18:35.1
18:36.0
18:38.1

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, Mi

SCHOOL

Grosse Pointe North
Detroit Mumford
Brighton

Plymouth

Rochester Hills Stoney Creek
Detroit Mumford
Detroit Mumford
Troy Athens

Holland West Ottawa
Detroit Mumford
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